TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 11/16/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Replacement Model
(RP)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series VoltageCCTWattageModel Type
2.72"
1.06"
6.57"
2.72"
1.06"
6.57"
Embedded Model
(EB)
AIR STERILIZATION DIAGRAM
Air Sterilization / Filtration Cycle
Note: Ceiling needs to be able to bear 11lbs of tension.
UVC Power UVC Source Type UVC Lifespan UVC Wavelength UVC Radiant Power UVC Light Angle
8W (UVC LED+Fan) 0.6W UVC-LED 3939 10,000hrs 275nm 160mw 30°
White LED Power White LED Chip Type Luminous Flux Selectable CCT CRI Power Factor
10W 2835 850lm (+/-10%) 3000K | 4000K | 5000K ≥ 80Ra ≥ 0.88
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 11/16/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
UVC-RM6S
Recessed Downlight 6” LED / UVC Luminaire
Selectable Wattage CCT
Helps Eliminate Bacterial & Viral Threats
FEATURES
� No UV leakage, safe for occupied areas and rooms:
� Centrifugal fan design to improve disinfection efficiency:
� Newest UV LED light engines, longer lifespan:
Based on 10m3 lab testing:
Recommended application, purification volume & time:
UVC-LED UV exposure to enclose areas
UVC-LED 275nm
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 11/16/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
UVC-RM6S
Recessed Downlight 6” LED / UVC Luminaire
Selectable Wattage CCT
Helps Eliminate Bacterial & Viral Threats
FEATURES (Continued)
� LED lighting + UV disinfection mode switchable:
� CCT Change
UV working indicator
Selectable CCT Switch
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.4
Rev. 11/16/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
UVC-RM6S